Position

Administrator Human
Resources

Hr Analyst Benefits

Human Resources Analyst
Program Spec Human
Resources

Hr Records Supervisor
Manager Support Services
Hr Employment Specialist

Hr Records Specialist

Pro Spc Certifi Data & Records
Hr Records Specialist

Human Resources Technician
Administrative Assistant Ill
Hr Employment Specialist
Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician

Administrative Assistant Il

Hr Employment Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$127,970

$114,996

$110,811

$110,545

$100,246

$97,424

$95,580

$71,074

$70,046

$66,688

$63,673

$63,050

$59,752

$52,060

$44,739

$42,701

$38,607

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,370

$32,363

$47,454

$27,642

$44,490

$36,738

$46,888

$27,975

$11,726

$27,272

$31,260

$26,673

$38,053

$17,585

$30,468

$35,313

$16,792



Sub Office Assistant

Sub Office Assistant

Sub Office Assistant

Student Interns

Student Interns

Student Interns

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$10,791

$8,040

$2,074

$1,408

$1,408

$706

$1,790

$1,325

$78

$53

$53

$26



