Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrator Human Resources		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$127,970	\$37,370
Hr Analyst Benefits		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$114,996	\$32,363
Human Resources Analyst		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$110,811	\$47,454
Program Spec Human Resources		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$110,545	\$27,642
Hr Records Supervisor		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$100,246	\$44,490
Manager Support Services		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$97,424	\$36,738
Hr Employment Specialist		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$95,580	\$46,888
Hr Records Specialist		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$71,074	\$27,975
Pro Spc Certifi Data & Records		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$70,046	\$11,726
Hr Records Specialist		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$66,688	\$27,272
Human Resources Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$63,673	\$31,260
Administrative Assistant III		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$63,050	\$26,673
Hr Employment Specialist		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$59,752	\$38,053
Human Resources Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$52,060	\$17,585
Human Resources Technician		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$44,739	\$30,468
Administrative Assistant II		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$42,701	\$35,313
Hr Employment Specialist		Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$38,607	\$16,792

Sub Office Assistant	Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$10,791	\$1,790
Sub Office Assistant	Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$8,040	\$1,325
Sub Office Assistant	Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$2,074	\$78
Student Interns	Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$1,408	\$53
Student Interns	Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$1,408	\$53
Student Interns	Orange County Department of Education	Human Resources	\$706	\$26